41. Herbstlauf zu Meuselwitz am 5. Novenber 2023

Wetter: 8°C, stark bewdlkt und windig

194 Laufer und Lauferinnen im Ziel
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10,7 km Lauf

LeBmdiiller, René FC Erzgebirge Aue 1970 M50 1 00:42:02
Glaser, Marcel SSV Eintracht Naumburg 1971 M50 2 00:42:26
Hansch, Willy Langenleuba-Niederhain 2000 M 1 00:42:48
Michel, Daniel Treuener LV 1989 M30 1 00:43:56
Beyer, Norman Geithainer Genusslaufer 1984 M35 1 00:44:38
Winkler, Toni Erdinger Active Team 1988 M35 2 00:45:20
Zeigermann, Jorg SFG Nellschiitz 1983 M40 1 00:46:34
Sypli, Lutz Lusaner SC 1980 Gera 1963 M60 1 00:46:46
Modes, Dirk LG Fraureuth 1976 MA45 1 00:46:54
Schindela, Alexander Starkenberg 1983 M40 2 00:47:07
Stampnik, Jens PSV Bernburg 1984 M35 3  00:47:22
Pietsch, Julian SSV Eintracht Naumburg 2000 M 2 00:47:23
Loffler, Carsten Groitzsch 1971 M50 3  00:47:54
Voigt, Peter Gera 1988 M35 4 00:48:47
Urban, Andreas Réthenbach 1961 M60 2 00:48:57
Roéder, Kevin Naumburg 1993 M30 2 00:49:13
Martin, Andreas SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf 1978 MA45 00:49:16
Waldau, Marcel FC Carl Zeiss Jena 1996 M 3  00:50:13
GrolRe, Marius SG Blau-Weils Bad Kdsen 1992 M30 3  00:50:24
KraulRe, Lea SF Neukieritzsch 2006 WU18 1 00:50:26
Dorczok, Grit SF Neukieritzsch 1966 WS55 1 00:50:48
Elbing, Sven Salsitz 1979 M40 3 00:51:04
Witte, Silvio Zeitz 1978 M45 3 00:51:20
Wedekind, Stefan Flichse Hassenhausen 1984 M35 5 00:51:21
Losaev, Anatoli FSV Meuselwitz 1989 M30 4 00:51:23
Zink, Steffen 1. SV Gera 1987 M35 6 00:51:24
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37
38
39
40
41
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44
45
46
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48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

HaubenreilRer, Christian
Hauffe, Mario
Becker, Manja
Bornschein, Eric
Jablonski, Dirk
Pogode, Dirk
Frank, Michael
Arnold, Lutz

Eckert, Markus
Junghanns, Gerd
Zetsche, Andreas
Schumann, Peter
Jung, Reinhard

lhle, Stefanie

Klier, Hendrik
Fritzsche, Ronny
Steingraf, Mario
Linke, Franke
Hildebrand, Doreen
Kretzschmar, Manfred
Stichel, Kerstin
Gobler, René
Gruna, Steffen
Modes, Kathrin
Miiller, Jan
Deutrich, Jens
Kassner, Andreas
Hammerlein, Sandra
Hinte, Daniel
Zetsche, Romy
Schneider, Lutz
Poppe, Dr. Nadine

Dietrich, Anja

FSV Meuselwitz

FSV Meuselwitz

SG Chemie Zeitz
Fichse Hassenhausen
Naumburg
Laufkundschaft

DJ Bocca

SV Lerchenberg

SFG Nellschitz

Sport und Badeverein Vollmershain

FSV Meuselwitz

Rennsteiglaufverein

SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf

SGI Zerbst

Flchse Hassenhausen
Team Altenburg

SFG Nellschitz

TV Frisch Auf Lennep
Team Altenburg
Rennsteiglaufverein
Gimmel

Eisenberg

LG Fraureuth

LAV Elstertal Bad Kostritz
Meuselwitz

EK Wirchwitz

ILA Erfurt

Laufgruppe Blimchen
Kayna

FSV Meuselwitz

ASV Wintersdorf
Laufteam Weilenfels

Laufteam Weilenfels

1996
1964
1985
1989
1989
1979
1980
1972
1973
1958
1977
1952
1965
1982
1982
1980
1966
1962
1985
1952
1965
1962
1973
1970
1989
1968
1961
1990
1978
1981
1961
1986
1988

M55
W35
M30
M30
M40
M40
M50
M50
M65
M45
M70
M55
W40
M40
M40
M55
M60
W35
M70
W55
M60
M50
W50
M30
M55
M60
W30
M45
W40
M60
W35
W35
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00:51:26
00:51:57
00:52:10
00:52:59
00:53:08
00:53:09
00:53:45
00:54:37
00:54:44
00:55:16
00:55:29
00:55:43
00:55:55
00:56:10
00:56:27
00:57:01
00:57:06
00:57:19
00:57:20
00:57:43
00:58:15
00:58:28
00:58:47
00:59:06
00:59:11
00:59:17
00:59:54
01:00:04
01:00:47
01:01:00
01:01:13
01:01:15
01:01:30
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61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
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Hambsch, Tobias
Helm, Annekathrin
Linke, Maria
Sachse, Karl Heinz
Unger, Dorit

Zeise, Karin

Thiele, Sirko
Lehmann, Jana
Marass, Alisa
Prade, Annett
Quandt, Jana
Liebig, Klaus
Wogawa, Diane
Beyer, Hans-Jlrgen
Urban, Barbara
Freudenberg, Horst
Kirsten, Kai
Modes, Katja
Gruna, Peggy
Kowalski, Edith
Borne, Tobias
Wilnewski, Katja
Granowski, Claudia
Wagner, Bodo
Arlt, Marion

Mohr, Siegfried

Litzke, Toni
Hartwig, Michael
Juny, Hendrik

Berger, Andreas

Meuselwitz
1. SV Gera
SV Lerchenberg

Flchse Hassenhausen

Mdihltallauf-Verein Eisenberg

Empor Laucha

Hennigs Brotpiloten
Empor Laucha
Altenburg

Gera

1.SV Gera

Altenburg

Gera

Geithainer Genusslaufer
Réthenbach

Lusaner SC 1980 Gera
Hennigs Bruchpiloten
LG Fraureuth

LG Fraureuth

Triathlon Gera

SFG Nellschiitz

SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf
Eisenberg

Lusaner SC 1980 Gera
Gera

SV Hermsdorf

5,5 km Lauf

SV Blau-Weil} Zorbau
Chemie Zeitz
Wintersdorf

SFG Nellschiitz

1983
1988
1989
1951
1963
1958
1980
1972
1993
1973
1970
1967
1971
1952
1963
1948
1978
1979
1972
1955
1974
1988
1970
1948
1965
1940

1989
1980
1980
1963

M40
W35
W30
M70
W60
W65
M40
W50
W30
W50
W50
M55
W50
M70
W60
M75
M45
W40
W50
W65
M45
W35
W50
M75
W55
M80

M30
M40
M40
M60
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01:01:33
01:01:40
01:01:48
01:02:20
01:03:54
01:05:16
01:05:45
01:06:20
01:06:32
01:06:39
01:06:40
01:08:40
01:09:08
01:09:17
01:09:19
01:09:59
01:10:29
01:11:22
01:11:23
01:12:51
01:14:38
01:17:15
01:18:39
01:19:36
01:20:03
01:35:43

00:21:42
00:22:19
00:23:03
00:24:39
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Herrmann, Steffen
Neumann, Wolfram
Hillert, Maik
Mdller, Jorg

Bar, Pascal

Kramer, Heiko
Beer, Stefan
Ostermann, Jakob
Heinrich, Andre
Meinhardt, Stefan
Breuer, Ralf
Miller-Steidner, Luise
Konig, Sabine
Winkler, Lucienne
Dyballa, Karsten
Franke, Florian
Suleck, Susann
Pietsch, Stephan
Otter, Andreas
Funk, Stefan
Servin, Monica
Apati, Jano

Franke, Rafael
Unger, Manuel
Dolz-Petzold, Ronny
Litzke, Petra

Dolle, Claudia
Mausch-Hoéer, Maja
Raugust, Manuela
Prokop, Elisabeth
Junghans, Marion
Pickert, Jannett

Gewinner, Isabel

SV Blau-Weil} Zorbau

SF Neukieritzsch 1921

SV Rotation Goéritzhain

LV Meuselwitz

LG Rudelsburg Bad Kdsen
Beerenpower

SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf
SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf
FSV Meuselwitz

LFV Oberholz

RFC Markkleeberg

Chemie Zeitz

SV Blau-Weil Zorbau
NiBma

SFG Nellschiitz

SV Aufbau Altenburg
Tucano-Team Naumburg

LG Rudelsburg Bad Kdsen

FSV Meuselwitz

SFG Nellschitz

SFG Nellschiitz

SFG Nellschitz

FSV Meuselwitz

SV Blau-Weil} Zorbau
Caaschwitz

SV Blau-Weil Zorbau
LG Zeitz

Flichse Hassenhausen
Goseck

LG Zeitz

Laufteam Weilenfels

1968
1951
1969
1978
2009
1964
1986
2009
1979
1982
1963
2007
1966
1995
1982
2001
1983
1962
1967
1950
1987
2010
2008
1981
1979
1959
1981
1981
1963
1964
1964
1972
1989

M55
M70
M50
M45
MU16
M55
M35
MU16
M40
M40
M60
Wu18
W55

M40

W40
M60
M55
M70
W35
MU14
MU16
M40
M40
W60
W40
W40
W60
W55
W55
W50
W30
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00:24:40
00:24:41
00:25:00
00:26:10
00:26:29
00:26:31
00:26:53
00:26:54
00:27:38
00:28:56
00:28:57
00:28:58
00:29:23
00:29:32
00:29:44
00:29:47
00:30:01
00:30:03
00:30:07
00:30:10
00:30:51
00:30:52
00:31:14
00:31:47
00:31:59
00:32:02
00:32:10
00:32:36
00:32:41
00:33:02
00:33:18
00:33:20
00:34:04
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Huttenrauch, Vanessa

Szkorupa, Ines
Apati, Marten
Heyer, Daniela
Hartmann, Frank
Deutrich, Gabriela
Hohlig, Mathias
Dolz, Jocelyn

Dolz, Frank

Zehm, Antje
Andae, Hendrik
Saager, André
Unger, Vincent
Starke, Ramona
Holletzeck, Frank
Bornschein, Clauda
Sakowitz, Edeltraud
Blichner, Jana
Adler, Bertram

Franke, Christiane

Suleck, Leon
Skowronnek, Tim
Heinrich, Jodie
Elsner, Ole
Moller, Mara
Gabler, Felix
Zetsche, Finn
Martin, Tilmann

Petzold, Betty

SFG Nellschiitz

Laufteam Teuchern

SFG Nellschiitz

Laufteam WeiRenfels

LG Zeitz

EK Wirchwitz

SSV Eintracht Naumburg
SV Eintracht Theillen

SV Eintracht Theillen
Neustadt/Orla

SV Griin-Weiss Langendorf
SV Griin-Weiss Langendorf
SFG Nellschiitz

LGV Gleina

Flichse Hassenhausen
Fuchse Hassenhausen
SFG Nellschiitz

SFG Nellschiitz

SFG Nellschiitz

2,8 km Lauf

SV Aufbau Altenburg

FSV Meuselwitz

SV Griin-Weiss Langendorf
LV Meuselwitz

SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf
FSV Meuselwitz

FSV Meuselwitz

SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf

FSV Meuselwitz

1991
1968
2013
1979
1963
1969
1959
2011
1978
1978
1988
1985
2013
1962
1960
1962
1958
1981
1968
1970

2011
2013
2010
2012
2012
2013
2010
2013
2013

W30
W55
MU12
W40
M60
W50
M60
wu14
M45
W45
M35
M35
MU12
W60
M60
W60
W65
W40
M55
W50

MU14
MU12
wui4
MU12
Wu12
MU12
MU14
MU12
Wwu12
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00:34:18
00:34:59
00:35:35
00:35:50
00:35:59
00:36:18
00:37:04
00:37:51
00:37:52
00:38:03
00:38:41
00:38:42
00:38:59
00:39:22
00:39:43
00:39:51
00:43:00
00:44:12
00:45:31
00:49:30

00:12:56
00:13:32
00:13:45
00:13:47
00:13:47
00:13:54
00:14:27
00:14:40
00:14:44
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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
21
23
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31
32
33
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Steinhauf, Samira
Wedekind, Greta
Saager, Cataleya
Beyer, Josia

Wild, Jakob
Grofe Servin, Erik

Rothe, Johanna

Dittrich, Leonie-Sophie

Taschinski, Lilli
Korner, Lara
Kesting, Jannik
Linke, Norman
Linke, Oskar
Wilnewski, Lina
Wollmirstedt, Phil
Rothe, Helene
Beyer, Tabita
Graf, Lena

Ebert, Ronja
Zetsche, Vicky
Meinhardt, Julian

von Camen, Elisa

Huttenrauch, Hannes

Sichkar, Ivanna
Georgi, Lea
Knaack, Elly
Kretzschmer, Lea
Haucke, Greta
Mirke, Lilly
Kosky, Liz

Jakob, Hedi
Beckmann, Zoe

Harnisch, Florian

SV Eintracht TheilRen

SSV Eintracht Naumburg
SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf
Geithainer Genusslaufer
SV Eintracht TheilRen

FSV Meuselwitz

SV Griin-Weiss Langendorf
SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf
SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf
LV Meuselwitz

FSV Meuselwitz

SV Lerchenberg

SV Lerchenberg

SV Griin-Weiss Langendorf
SV Eintracht TheilRen

SV Griin-Weiss Langendorf
Geithainer Genusslaufer
FSV Meuselwitz

SV Eintracht Theillen

FSV Meuselwitz

FSV Meuselwitz

SV Grin-Weiss Langendorf
SFG Nellschiitz

LV Meuselwitz

FSV Meuselwitz

Kayna

LV Meuselwitz

LV Meuselwitz

FSV Meuselwitz

FSV Meuselwitz

FSV Meuselwitz

LV Meuselwitz

LV Meuselwitz

2011
2014
2015
2015
2014
2015
2012
2005
2011
2013
2017
1986
2017
2015
2016
2015
2018
2012
2012
2012
2012
2007
2015
2011
2017
2013
2008
2015
2015
2014
2014
2009
2006

wu14
Wu10
Wu10
MU10
MU10
MU10
Wu12
Wu20
wu14
Wu12
MUO08
M35
MUO08
Wu10
MUO8
Wu10
Wu08
Wwu12
Wu12
Wu12
MU12
Wu18
MU10
wu14
Wu08
Wu12
Wu16
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu10
Wu16
MU18
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00:14:47
00:14:50
00:14:53
00:15:23
00:15:23
00:15:32
00:15:38
00:15:46
00:15:47
00:16:03
00:16:04
00:16:08
00:16:08
00:16:10
00:16:25
00:16:26
00:16:34
00:16:49
00:16:50
00:17:01
00:17:08
00:17:29
00:17:46
00:17:55
00:17:59
00:18:02
00:18:45
00:18:51
00:19:46
00:20:10
00:20:11
00:20:21
00:20:54



43
44
45
46
46
48
49
50
51
52

Miiller, Paula
Mdller, Susanne
Georgi, Ben
Jacob, Hector
Jakob, Ronny
Sichkar, Varvara
Bude, Max
Jakob, Antje
Perner, Josefine

Holletzeck, Hans

Meuselwitz
Meuselwitz
FSV Meuselwitz
FSV Meuselwitz
FSV Meuselwitz
LV Meuselwitz
FSV Meuselwitz
FSV Meuselwitz

FSV Meuselwitz

Flchse Hassenhausen

2013
1984
2013
2017
1983
2015
2016
1987
2013
1988

Wu12
W35
MU12
MUO08
M40
Wu10
MUO08
W35
Wu12
M35

10

00:21:42
00:21:43
00:22:15
00:22:21
00:22:21
00:23:15
00:24:17
00:25:00
00:26:14
00:29:26



